
Voting Member Representing Email
Allbritton, Danny LCS Director Facilities & Construction allbrittond@leonschools.net
Banks, Kim LCS, Finance CFO banksk@leonschools.net
Bell, Ricky LCS, Director - Interdivisional Support Services bellr@leonschools.net
Bowen, Joy School Board Member bowenj2@leonschools.net
Cook, Doug LCS, Principal - Rickards cookd@leonschools.net
Cox, Alan LCS, Assistant Superintendent coxa@leonschools.net
Hansen, Scott LCS, Principal - Fairview hansens@leonschools.net
Inserra, Tom Citizen tinserra@comcast.net
Kail, June LCS, Director - Purchasing kailj@leonschools.net
Sanders, Kathy LCS, Director- Finance sandersk1@leonschools.net
Watkins, Butch LCS, Director - Maintenance watkinsa@leonschools.net
Weaver, Pat Citizen   weaverp@leonschools.net
Williams, Charles Citizen   chaan2124@yahoo.com

First Meeting:
Thursday, March 28, 2019

Tentative Meetings:
Thursday, April 11, 2019
Thursday, April 25, 2019
Thursday, May 09, 2019

2019-20 Capital Outlay Committee Members

Agenda Item to Advertise Public Hearing Due:  May 17th

Agenda Item for Public Hearing and Approval Due:  June 6th
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